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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 28 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
30.5.2021. - 11:42 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:02.13 STEINS, Kristina LAT Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W1 1:04.67 SAMARDŽIĆ, Matea CRO Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:06.79 JEREBIĆ, Lorena CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:16.93 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.02 580 33.65 35.37
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.99 556 34.37 35.62
3. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1:10.14 552 33.24 36.90
4. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:10.20 551 34.34 35.86
5. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:11.22 528 34.34 36.88
6. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 1:11.43 523 34.34 37.09
7. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:11.48 522 34.67 36.81
8. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:13.32 484 35.39 37.93
9. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:14.42 462 36.64 37.78

10. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:14.93 453 35.61 39.32
11. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.69 440 36.92 38.77
12. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sport Time, SA 1:15.80 438 36.70 39.10
13. SABIROVIĆ, Asja 06 Sharks, SA 1:16.43 427 36.72 39.71
14. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:16.70 422 37.00 39.70
15. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 1:17.27 413 36.68 40.59
16. TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:18.52 394 37.30 41.22
17. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:19.03 386 38.96 40.07
18. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.19 384 37.89 41.30
19. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 1:19.62 378 38.46 41.16
20. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.06 371 39.04 41.02
21. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:21.00 359 38.60 42.40
22. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.78 336 40.31 42.47
23. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.34 318 40.69 43.65
24. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.72 313 40.28 44.44
25. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.12 309
26. DUŽEVIĆ, Mia 08 Orka, MO 1:25.94 300 40.66 45.28
27. PECO, Lamija 06 Orka, MO 1:26.80 291 41.50 45.30
28. JAMAKOVIĆ, Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 1:28.00 279 41.31 46.69
29. ZUKIĆ, Sunita 06 Sport Time, SA 1:29.46 266 42.78 46.68
30. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:31.06 252 43.75 47.31
31. ĆERKETA, Jovana 04 Olymp, BL 1:31.17 251 44.08 47.09
32. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 1:32.49 241 44.59 47.90
33. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 1:34.11 228 46.07 48.04
34. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 1:34.50 226 46.24 48.26
35. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 1:34.66 224 46.10 48.56
36. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:39.33 194 47.87 51.46
37. MANDARIĆ, Petra 10 Orka, MO 1:41.52 182
38. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:47.58 153
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

W 1

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.02 580 33.65 35.37
2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:10.20 551 34.34 35.86
3. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:11.48 522 34.67 36.81
4. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:13.32 484 35.39 37.93
5. SABIROVIĆ, Asja 06 Sharks, SA 1:16.43 427 36.72 39.71
6. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:16.70 422 37.00 39.70
7. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 1:17.27 413 36.68 40.59
8. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 1:19.62 378 38.46 41.16
9. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.06 371 39.04 41.02

10. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:21.00 359 38.60 42.40
11. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.72 313 40.28 44.44
12. PECO, Lamija 06 Orka, MO 1:26.80 291 41.50 45.30
13. ZUKIĆ, Sunita 06 Sport Time, SA 1:29.46 266 42.78 46.68
14. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:31.06 252 43.75 47.31
15. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 1:34.11 228 46.07 48.04

W 2

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.99 556 34.37 35.62
2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:14.42 462 36.64 37.78
3. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:14.93 453 35.61 39.32
4. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.69 440 36.92 38.77
5. TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:18.52 394 37.30 41.22
6. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:19.03 386 38.96 40.07
7. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.19 384 37.89 41.30
8. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.34 318 40.69 43.65
9. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.12 309

10. DUŽEVIĆ, Mia 08 Orka, MO 1:25.94 300 40.66 45.28
11. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 1:32.49 241 44.59 47.90
12. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:39.33 194 47.87 51.46

W 3

1. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.78 336 40.31 42.47
2. JAMAKOVIĆ, Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 1:28.00 279 41.31 46.69
3. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 1:34.50 226 46.24 48.26
4. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 1:34.66 224 46.10 48.56
5. MANDARIĆ, Petra 10 Orka, MO 1:41.52 182
6. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:47.58 153
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